Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited
245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100
Toronto, Ontario

M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400

Fax: (416) 490-1401

A
HEATHWOOD

HOME AT lASTAI

Purchase Order

PO# DE-TR-7-7139-29494
Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-7139-29494
Created: 01Aug24

Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Sheldon Alspector
Required Date: 01Aug24

Vendor
Frendel Kitchens Limited

Ship To

Ph:
Fax: (905) 670-1986

Reference

Re: Lot 7139 Phase 7

Model: 30-2794 A The Willowglen
Site: Country Lane

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0704

KITCHEN SKETCH # 3 - Cabinetry - VIKING II/Ill -
Opt. Built-Ins - UPG - includes 3 soft closer drawers
to match kitchen specs

$2,573.00

$2,573.00

1.00

0704

CABINETRY-upgraded kitchen sink KITCHEN -
PLUMBING - KITCHEN SINK UPGRADE -
BLANCO QUATRUS U 1 SUPER SINGLE 401248
(MIN CABINET 36 IN)

$0.00

$0.00

1.00

0704

ABOVE SERVERY PANTRY ONLY- NO
OPTIONAL SERVERY UPPER CABINETS
SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-3A-Stacked upper for
30cm standard depth (includes stack moulding
between cabinets)-Add servery (opt. uppers
separate) VIKING - and 4A increase to 66cm depth

$695.00

$695.00

1.00

0704

KITCHEN SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-3A-Stacked
upper for 30cm standard depth (includes stack
moulding between cabinets)-Built in Plan (66cm at
deep fridge uppers and built in) VIKING -

$2,409.00

$2,409.00

1.00

0704

KITCHEN SKETCH # 3 SEE SPEC -
CABINETRY-15B-PER UNIT 45CM WIDE PULL-
OUT DOOR BASE CABINET WASTE/RECYCLE
CENTRE WITH SOFT-CLOSE ([2] 35L BINS)
(AVAILABLE ONLY WITH 45CM WIDE CABINET)
VIKING -

$580.00

$580.00

2.00

0704

PRIMARY ENSUITE X2 SKETCH # 5 -
CABINETRY-4D-INCREASE VANITY TO KITCHEN
HEIGHT GREATER THAN 3FT (90CM HIGH,
MAINTAINS VANITY DEPTH) VIKING -

$390.00

$780.00

Total:

$7,037.00

Notes




- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.

- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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