

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 **Purchase Order**

PO# DE-TR-7-7139-29494 Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-7139-29494

Created: 01Aug24 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Sheldon Alspector

Required Date: 01Aug24

Vendor Frendel Kitchens Limited **Ship To**

Reference

Re: Lot 7139 Phase 7

Model: 30-2794 A The Willowglen

Site: Country Lane

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0704	KITCHEN SKETCH # 3 - Cabinetry - VIKING II/III - Opt. Built-Ins - UPG - includes 3 soft closer drawers to match kitchen specs	\$2,573.00	\$2,573.00
1.00	0704	CABINETRY-upgraded kitchen sink KITCHEN - PLUMBING - KITCHEN SINK UPGRADE - BLANCO QUATRUS U 1 SUPER SINGLE 401248 (MIN CABINET 36 IN)	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	0704	ABOVE SERVERY PANTRY ONLY- NO OPTIONAL SERVERY UPPER CABINETS SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-3A-Stacked upper for 30cm standard depth (includes stack moulding between cabinets)-Add servery (opt. uppers separate) VIKING - and 4A increase to 66cm depth	\$695.00	\$695.00
1.00	0704	KITCHEN SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-3A-Stacked upper for 30cm standard depth (includes stack moulding between cabinets)-Built in Plan (66cm at deep fridge uppers and built in) VIKING -	\$2,409.00	\$2,409.00
1.00	0704	KITCHEN SKETCH # 3 SEE SPEC - CABINETRY-15B-PER UNIT 45CM WIDE PULL- OUT DOOR BASE CABINET WASTE/RECYCLE CENTRE WITH SOFT-CLOSE ([2] 35L BINS) (AVAILABLE ONLY WITH 45CM WIDE CABINET) VIKING -	\$580.00	\$580.00
2.00	0704	PRIMARY ENSUITE X2 SKETCH # 5 - CABINETRY-4D-INCREASE VANITY TO KITCHEN HEIGHT GREATER THAN 3FT (90CM HIGH, MAINTAINS VANITY DEPTH) VIKING -	\$390.00	\$780.00
				\$7,037.00

Notes		

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
 All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
 All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
 All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.